	附件3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	星青年素养学分评定记录卡
	

	学生姓名
	
	性别
	
	二级学院
	
	班级
	

	学号
	
	身份证号码
	

	联系电话
	
	家庭住址
	

	学期
指标
	星德：
思想政
治素养
	星智：
学业发
展素养
	星健：
身心健
康素养
	星美：
综合人
文素养
	星力：
劳动能
力素养
	星能：
社会实
践素养
	星才：
创新创
业素养
	综合
评定

	第一学期
	1.1
	2.1
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	6.1
	7.1
	

	
	1.2
	2.2
	3.2
	4.2
	5.2
	6.2
	7.2
	

	
	1.3
	2.3
	3.3
	4.3
	5.3
	6.3
	7.3
	

	
	1.4
	2.4
	
	4.4
	5.4
	6.4
	7.4
	

	
	
	
	
	4.5
	5.5
	
	
	

	
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	

	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	第二学期
	1.1
	2.1
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	6.1
	7.1
	

	
	1.2
	2.2
	3.2
	4.2
	5.2
	6.2
	7.2
	

	
	1.3
	2.3
	3.3
	4.3
	5.3
	6.3
	7.3
	

	
	1.4
	2.4
	
	4.4
	5.4
	6.4
	7.4
	

	
	
	
	
	4.5
	5.5
	
	
	

	
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	

	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	学期
指标
	星德：
思想政
治素养
	星智：
学业发
展素养
	星健：
身心健
康素养
	星美：
综合人
文素养
	星力：
劳动能
力素养
	星能：
社会实
践素养
	星才：
创新创
业素养
	综合
评定

	第三学期
	1.1
	2.1
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	6.1
	7.1
	

	
	1.2
	2.2
	3.2
	4.2
	5.2
	6.2
	7.2
	

	
	1.3
	2.3
	3.3
	4.3
	5.3
	6.3
	7.3
	

	
	1.4
	2.4
	
	4.4
	5.4
	6.4
	7.4
	

	
	
	
	
	4.5
	5.5
	
	
	

	
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	

	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	第四学期
	1.1
	2.1
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	6.1
	7.1
	

	
	1.2
	2.2
	3.2
	4.2
	5.2
	6.2
	7.2
	

	
	1.3
	2.3
	3.3
	4.3
	5.3
	6.3
	7.3
	

	
	1.4
	2.4
	
	4.4
	5.4
	6.4
	7.4
	

	
	
	
	
	4.5
	5.5
	
	
	

	
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	

	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	第五学期
	1.1
	2.1
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	6.1
	7.1
	

	
	1.2
	2.2
	3.2
	4.2
	5.2
	6.2
	7.2
	

	
	1.3
	2.3
	3.3
	4.3
	5.3
	6.3
	7.3
	

	
	1.4
	2.4
	
	4.4
	5.4
	6.4
	7.4
	

	
	
	
	
	4.5
	5.5
	
	
	

	
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	

	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	学期
指标
	星德：
思想政
治素养
	星智：
学业发
展素养
	星健：
身心健
康素养
	星美：
综合人
文素养
	星力：
劳动能
力素养
	星能：
社会实
践素养
	星才：
创新创
业素养
	综合
评定

	第六学期
	1.1
	2.1
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	6.1
	7.1
	

	
	1.2
	2.2
	3.2
	4.2
	5.2
	6.2
	7.2
	

	
	1.3
	2.3
	3.3
	4.3
	5.3
	6.3
	7.3
	

	
	1.4
	2.4
	
	4.4
	5.4
	6.4
	7.4
	

	
	
	
	
	4.5
	5.5
	
	
	

	
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	扣分：
	

	总计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	在校期间素养学分总分
	
	评定等级
	

	辅导员签字：                                 二级学院公章：
                                                         年   月   日  
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